CATHOLIC REGIONAL COLLEGE

CAROLINE SPRINGS

2022 SCHOOL FEE NOTICE

Please find below the school fee structure for 2022 for each year level.
Additional costs that will be billed throughout the year will be:

Year 7 and Year 9 camp
This will be billed at the time of the activity.

Year 7 MacBook Program

This fee of $2,120 is invoiced from our partner CompNow and paid directly to them
due in full by 4 November 2021.

CAPITAL LEVY PER FAMILY  $150.00

These are the only additional costs that parents will have to pay.

Fees are as follows:

YEAR 7 YEAR 8

Tuition Fee $4,316.00 Tuition Fee $4,316.00

IT Levy $ 200.00 IT Levy $ 200.00

Less enrolment fee $ 100.00 $4,516.00
$4,416.00

YEAR 9 YEAR 10

Tuition Fee $4,316.00 Tuition Fee $4,316.00

IT Levy $ 200.00 IT Levy $ 200.00
$4,516.00 $4,516.00

SIBLING DISCOUNTS per student

2 Students $ 357.00
3 Students $ 715.00
4 Students $1072.00
5 Students $1430.00

If you choose to pay your fee in full by the end of Term 1 a discount of $100.00 per family

will apply.

Should you have any queries with regards to the school fee structure or payment options,
please do not hesitate to contact the College on 9217 8000. Attached for your convenience
are payment plan forms for direct debit from savings account or credit card. Other

payment methods are cheque, eftpos and direct deposit.
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